Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2022/23

Verbandsklasse Senioren 70
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Do. 20.10.2022 18:00
19:00
Mo.30.01.2023 18:00
19:00

SV Berliner Béren
SSV Rotation Berlin
SV Berliner Béren
Tennis Borussia Berlin

Tennis Borussia Berlin
Tennis Borussia Berlin
Tennis Borussia Berlin
SSV Rotation Berlin

0:4
0:4
0:4
4:0



